

P  
SLP(C)No. 1268 OF 2002

ITEM No.37

Court No. 6

SECTION XVI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1268/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 20/06/2000 in SAT 2771/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SUKLA BHARTTACHARAYYA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SAMIR RANJAN NEOGI

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in refiling SLP )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 15/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks additional  
notice by dasti.  
Permission allowed.  
List after four weeks.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (K.K.Chadha) @@  
AA  
Court Master Court Master@@  
AAAA